Total

FULL CONTAINERS CRANE. ACCUMULATED june 2024

Data generated on 08/07/2024. Susceptible to variation

Loading_unit

Total
ALBANIA

ALEMANIA

ANGOLA

ANTIGUA Y BARBUDA
ARABIA SAUDI
ARGELIA
ARGENTINA
AUSTRALIA
BAHAMAS
BANGLADESH
BARBADOS

BAREIN

BELGICA

BELIZE

BENIN

BIRMANIA (MYANMAR)
BRASIL

BULGARIA

CAMBOYA

CAMERUN

CANADA

CHILE

CHINA

CHIPRE

coLoMBIA
COMORAS

CONGO

‘COREA DEL SUR
COSTA DE MARFIL
COSTA RICA
CROACIA

cusa

CURACAO
DESCONOCIDO
DINAMARCA
DIIBOUTI

EEUU.

ECUADOR

EGIPTO

EL SALVADOR
EMIRATOS ARABES UNIDOS
ESLOVENIA

ESPARA

ESTONIA

FII

FILIPINAS
FINLANDIA

FRANCIA

GABON

GAMBIA

GEORGIA

GHANA

GRECIA

GUADALUPE
GUATEMALA
‘GUINEA-CONAKRY
‘GUINEA ECUATORIAL
GUYANA

GUYANA FRAN.

HAITI

HONDURAS

HONG KONG

INDIA

INDONESIA

IRAQ

IRLANDA

ISLANDIA

ISLAS FAROE

ISLAS VIRGENES (BRITANICAS)
ISRAEL

ITAUA

JAMAICA

I8P0N

JORDANIA

KENIA

KUWAIT

LETONIA

LIBANO

LIBERIA

LiBIA

LITUANIA
MACEDONIA DEL NORTE
MADAGASCAR
MALASIA

MALDIVAS

MALTA

MARRUECOS
MARTINICA
MAURICIO
MAURITANIA
junioTTE

MEXICO
MONTENEGRO
MOZAMBIQUE
NAMIBIA

NICARAGUA

NIGERIA

NORUEGA

NUEVA CALEDONIA
NUEVA ZELANDA
oman

PAISES BAIOS
PAKISTAN

PANAMA

PAPUA NUEVA GUINEA
PARAGUAY

PERU

POLINESIA FRANCESA
POLONIA

PORTUGAL

PUERTO RICO

QATAR

REINO UNIDO
REPUBLICA DOMINICANA
REUNION

RUMANIA

RUSIA

SAINT KITTS AND NEVIS
‘SAN VICENTE Y GRANADINAS
SANTA LUCIA

SANTO TOME Y PRINCIPE
SENEGAL
SEYCHELLES

SIERRA LEONA
SINGAPUR

SINT MAARTEN (PAISES BAJOS)
SIRIA

Teus accumulated june 2024

Total
104.331
66.140
185
4153

11

984
14.700
1336
264

1478

CONTAINER 20 | CONTAINER 40

14.343
13.662
165

a2
55
1.497

21

1645

°

Eronoworolaunladolda

1421

89.988
52478
20
4.028
10

coenoow

2338

270
a2
960

2.040

142

92
34
350
62

d loading june

CONTAINER 20 | CONTAINER 40

Teus i Teus
june 2024 2024
Total CONTAINER 20 = CONTAINER 40 Total

41.684 5.200 36.484 44.409 7.333
13.577 4.869 8708 38.087 7.085
1 1 0 184 164
1 5 3 78 7
a 0 4 7 1
o 0- 1 1
189 185 4 723 21
o 0 0 10.254 2
73 35 38 1.247 15
a3 s 0 221 45
o 0 - 1 1
2 0 2 4 0
o 0 0 7 1
621 249 7 a1 9
15 9 6 83 3

o- 0 o0-
o 0 0 9 1
o 0- 0 0
304 162 142 274 24
o 0 0 2 2
15 1 14 o 0
26 0 2% 39 39
127 25 102 2.399 291
288 14 274 715 31
4.547 1.203 3.344 1.137 249
3 1 2 19 5
44 18 26 299 21
o 0- 1 1
o 0 0 6 0
482 m 210 291 183
16 6 10 137 19
3 1 2 171 27
2 0 2 83 83
o 0 0 2 2

0 - 0 o -
1 1 0 2 0
11 1 0 7 7
o 0 0 0 0
640 52 588 3.184 1.592
33 3t 2 379 51
51 23 28 258 16
2 0 2 £ 59
383 109 274 726 42
o 0 0 4 4
194 22 172 1.676 190
50 0 50 21 1
o 0 0 4 0
111 101 10 19 5
118 38 80 35 3
16 o 16 45 2
2 0 2 2 2
o 0 0 o 0
o 0 0 39 31
4 4 0 120 2
19 7 12 608 274
o 0 0 17 7
69 3 66 173 23
o 0 0 58 10
1 1 0 52 12
o 0- 1 1
1 1 0 4 2

0 - 0 2 -
2 2 0 107 15
a 0 4 36 3
679 397 282 61 17
141 81 60 8 6
o 0 - o 0
o 0 0 132 2
1 1 0 35 1
o 0 0 2 0

0 - 0 0 -
62 2 60 106 2
9 9 0 29 27
o 0 0 28 4
106 14 92 92 30
o 0 0 2 5
54 54 0 8 0
o 0 0 81 5
77 7 70 19 13
o 0 0 2 0
o 0 0 1 1
o 0 0 34 0
56 0 56 20 8
o 0 - o 0
7 3 4 28 2
301 205 9% 118 10
2 0 2 3 1
11 11 0 220 6
318 4 314 2.589 1.273
o 0 - 2 2
24 24 0 29 3
6 2 4 118 12
o 0 0 1 1
102 2% % 876 200
o 0 0 4 4
54 54 0 33 3
6 6 0 8 2
o 0 0 11 3
4 0 4 a9 25
a8 I3 2 195 1
o 0 0 7 7
3 1 2 43 13
140 140 0 21 9
272 192 80 954 23
79 7 72 39 29
38 2 3 619 21
o 0 0 o 0
1 1 0 7 3
137 9 128 688 4
o 0 0 19 15
2 0 2 280 280
o 0 0 4 0
6 2 4 272 18
110 108 2 136 6
82 4 7 386 234
21 1 20 1.208 224
8 s ) 15 1
21 1 20 28 26
) 0 ) ) 0
o 0 - 1 1
) 0- ) )
o 0 - 1 1

o- ) o0-
9 9 0 94 28
2 2 ) 2 0
o 0 0 4 0
77 25 52 87 3

0 - 0 6 -

o- 0 a-

37.076
31.002
2

4

6

702
10252
1232
176

214

Teus accumulated Transit

(ET+DT) june 2024

Total

18.238
14.476

CONTAINER 20 | CONTAINER 40

1810
1708
0

46

16.428
12.768
0
4.018
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Teus accumulated june 2023

Total
81.665
46.965

176
224
16

CONTAINER 20 | CONTAINER 40

13.911
13.247
176
130

2

1

105

omoo

Enotd

67.754
33718
o

94

14

382
36
1138

% Variation accumulated

Total
27,75%
40,83%

511%
1.754,02%
-31,25%
0,00%
102,05%

40.733,33%
13,22%
59,04%

-50,00%
-52,94%
-69,57%
-28,59%
39,10%
-100,00%
0,00%

15,35%
-4,07%
0,00%
-13,27%
-99,28%
-100,00%
50,00%
23,53%
-100,00%
-10,63%
-259%
26,12%
17,44%
286,16%
-40,00%
-11,02%
-3514%
-20,00%
17,12%
-48,24%
509,30%
-44,44%
-100,00%
62,50%
41,57%
-16,40%
1579%
51,23%
70,73%
-23,19%

347,50%

-16,54%
-2,44%
-46,19%
-44,49%
-100,00%
-18,32%
-26,53%
-80,00%
-100,00%
17,14%
-52,21%
-15,00%
-1,44%
-45,00%
-23,81%
-581%
-36,93%
-93,33%

209,09%
358,82%
-100,00%
600,00%
13,82%
0,00%
-6,07%
13,94%
-33,33%
165,00%
240%
-90,00%
72,87%
-42,86%
184,38%
13,11%
-42,11%
65,59%
-11,51%
133,33%
39,39%
1.912,50%
37,25%
-34,50%
5532%
-100,00%
-94,41%
131,35%
11,76%
3236%
-20,27%
36,49%
108,33%
-18,32%
9,02%
283,33%
-26,87%

-100,00%

CONTAINER 20 | CONTAINER 40

311%
313%
6,25%
-3,85%
-50,00%
0,00%
96,19%

52,38%
2941%
-50,00%
-100,00%
-80,00%
75,51%
-45,35%

-50,00%
-100,00%
-34,28%
-89,47%
-83,33%
-62,86%
-25,70%
17,02%
-15,71%
-50,00%
-4,26%
0,00%
-100,00%
14,39%
3,13%
0,00%
-13,54%
-88,89%

40,00%
-100,00%
-3.52%
-33,86%
85,71%
40,48%
321,62%
-25,00%
17,77%
-33,33%
-100,00%
13,98%
-2,22%
62,96%
-40,00%
-100,00%
287,50%
-42,86%
-17,84%
13,11%
31,82%
2.100,00%
-51,85%

362,50%

-9,52%
-60,00%
-35,31%
-58,02%

-100,00%
190,00%
-33,33%
-100,00%

-78,26%
-71,06%
-50,00%

-5,88%
50,00%
40,00%

-58,33%
-44,74%
-100,00%

-100,00%
60,00%
-100,00%
66,67%
-13,25%
0,00%
-61,70%
472%
-33,33%
92,86%
-39,13%
-83,33%
5,85%
-20,00%
545,45%
2.700,00%
200,00%
-54,39%
-25,64%
600,00%
7,69%
7.350,00%
358,10%
875,00%
-46,89%
-100,00%
-20,00%
254,55%
15,38%
1,34%
120,97%
17,65%
216,67%
44,33%
870%

-34,15%

-100,00%

-11,36%
-66,67%
-100,00%
-20,41%

32,82%
5564%

4.185,11%
-28,57%

103,66%

40.455,56%

11,78%
79,59%

42,86%
-66,67%
48,21%
142,86%
100,00%
33,33%

-35,69%
-9,09%
250,00%
111,11%
-2,73%
10,91%
-15,60%
-55,56%
184,21%

16,79%
-571%
0,00%
0,00%
-100,00%
-100,00%
0,00%
-100,00%
-100,00%
-15,04%
10,74%
20,54%
4,55%
280,95%
-100,00%
-15,70%
-35,19%
0,00%
33,33%
-55,97%
1.262,50%
-50,00%
-100,00%
-50,00%
246,15%
-15,20%
20,00%
54,29%
20,00%
-4,76%

343,75%

-17,86%
30,77%
-55,70%

333%

2917%
-26,09%
~50,00%

-100,00%

31,55%
-9,62%
0,00%
0.00%
-55,56%
-61,82%
270%
-34,78%
-92,31%

240,00%
483,33%

1.400,00%
70,00%
0,00%
7,00%
21,78%

333,33%
11,76%
-100,00%
10067%
-100,00%
476%
-31,67%
-55,56%
255,56%
6,00%
-100,00%
60,00%
100,00%
1,49%
-53,06%
67,72%
-100,00%
-96,55%
123,56%
0.00%
960,00%
3477%
38,14%
61,90%
34,88%
9,09%
133,33%
-15,38%

-278%
-57,14%
-50,00%

1887%
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SRI LANKA
SUDAFRICA
SUECTA
SURINAM
TAILANDIA
TAIWAN
TANZANIA
T060
TRINIDAD Y TOBAGO
TUNEZ
TURQUIA
URUGUAY
VENEZUELA
VIETNAM
YEMEN

Total

ALBANIA
ALEMANIA
ANGOLA
ARABIA SAUDI
ARGELIA
ARGENTINA
AUSTRALIA
BANGLADESH
BARBADOS
BAREIN
BELGICA

BENIN

BRASIL
BULGARIA
CABO VERDE
CAMERUN
CANADA

CHILE

CHINA

CHIPRE
coLovBIA
COMORAS
coNGo

‘COREA DEL SUR
COSTA DE MARFIL
COSTA RICA
CROACIA

cusa
DINAMARCA
DIIBOUTI
EEUL.
ECUADOR
EGIPTO

EL SALVADOR
EMIRATOS ARABES UNIDOS
ESPARA
ESTONIA

FII

FILIPINAS
FINLANDIA
FRANCIA
GABON
GEORGIA
GHANA
GRANADA
GRECIA
GUADALUPE
GUATEMALA
‘GUINEA-CONAKRY
‘GUINEA ECUATORIAL
‘GUYANA FRAN.
HAITI

HONG KONG
INDIA
INDONESIA
IRAQ

ISLANDIA

ISLAS FAROE
ISRAEL

ITAUA

JAMAICA

8P0N
JORDANIA
KENIA

KUWAIT
LETONIA
LIBANO

LIBERIA

LiBIA

LITUANIA
MACAO
MADAGASCAR
MALASIA
MALDIVAS
MALTA
MARRUECOS
MARTINICA
MAURICIO
MAURITANIA
junioTTE
MEXICO
MONTENEGRO
MOZAMBIQUE
NAMIBIA
NICARAGUA
NIGERIA
NORUEGA
NUEVA ZELANDA
oMaAN

PAISES BAJOS.
PANAMA

PAPUA NUEVA GUINEA
PARAGUAY
PERU
POLINESIA FRANCESA
POLONIA
PORTUGAL
PUERTO RICO
QATAR

REINO UNIDO
REPUBLICA DEMOCRATICA DEL O
REPUBLICA DOMINICANA
REUNION
RUMANIA
RUSTA

‘SAN VICENTE Y GRANADINAS
SANTA LUCIA
SANTO TOME Y PRINCIPE
SENEGAL
SEYCHELLES
SINGAPUR
SOMALIA
SUDAFRICA
SUECIA
SURINAM
TAILANDIA
TAIWAN
TANZANIA
T060

2.044
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37.628

2.024

2.420
2174
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200

2.044
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0
3.660
0

1220

1.659
2351

1187

2.207

409
800
209

1358

204
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35

PRI

52

11

16
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a2

a08

206

1350

71,43%

38,01%
68,38%
-77,78%
-17,31%
13,19%

3.400,00% -

-32,39%
73,08%
590%
-15,00%
-42,11%
-33,28%

10,06%
18,18% -
0,00%

-19,23%

121,00%
-50,00%

-100,00%

-100,00%
-20,00% -
19,20% -
100,00% -
-250% -
13,64% -

46,05%
-7,10%
15,00%
-10,70%
40,00%
-50,00% -
-1,83%
219,51% -
9,39%
-833% -
-85,37%
100,00% -

18,60%
17,99%
-2523% -
-46,29% -
-66,67% -
-77,96%

-100,00% -
272,73% -
124,05%
20,45%

-100,00%
300,00%
-21,05% -
-45,45%

0,00%
-0,38%
4545%
36,84% -
455% -
20,00%

-100,00%
-93,33% -
-3.85%
-3,17%
-13,31%

-94,29% -
-100,00% -
-84,62%
-91,53% -
71,43% -
-5,61%
93,55% -
11,11%
-100,00% -

175,00% -
-55,56%
-7,32%

9,09%
83,33% -
66,67%
20,00%
133,03%
200,00% -
-5511%
95,76%
100,00% -
1.023,08%
-11,11% -
1,33%
-7,39%
17,39%
1.280,00%
73,08% -
-22,50%
-100,00% -
67,35% -
-7,33%
41,49% -
0,00% -
-9,59%
-100,00% -
-50,00% -
25,38%
140,00%
-55,00% -
7647%
-88,89% -
-22,229%
0,00% -
1579% -
-100,00% -
0,00%

-20,13% -

76,19% -

20,00%
-67,65%
229,17%
-100,00%
-65,91%
41,79%

-30,43%
51,14%
67,53%

-39,29%

-54,55%

-19,14%
356%

0,00%

-87,50%

-80,00%
-50,00%

-100,00%

-100,00%

193,75%
-57,14%
42,86%
-75,00%
33,33%
100,00%
-66,67%
0,00%
-100,00%

-11,11%
25,98%

-32,00%

-100,00%
45,83%
-100,00%

0,00%
0,00%
0,00%

-100,00%
-100,00%

300,00%

-100,00%

-100,00%

-100,00%
28,85%

-100,00%

36,36%

-100,00%

-50,00%
-100,00%

-100,00%
100,00%
-100,00%

15,00%

500,00%
50,00%

8571%
-100,00%
-100,00%

0,00%

0,00%

-83,33%

0,00%

-50,00%

77,78%
100,00%

-100,00%

0,00%

0,00%

0,00%

0,00%

-12,50%

-51,35%

0,00%
952%

200,00%
78,07%
26,88%

-75,00%
7,41%
3,88%

3.400,00%

100,00%
119,05%
14,91%
-11,11%
39,13%
-42,29%
100,00%
10,19%
9,09%

11,11%

126,96%

-50,00%
-100,00%
-20,00%
19,20%
100,00%
-2,50%
9,09%
-12,99%
96,49%
-7,25%
37,50%
-10,81%
0,00%
-50,00%
-1,63%
219,51%
9,39%
-8,33%
-85,00%
100,00%

21,32%
17,50%
-25,23%
-46,29%
70,37%
-79,12%
-100,00%
272,73%
159,69%
-10,00%
-100,00%

-21,05%
-46,67%

1,56%
60,00%
36,84%

364%

-50,00%

-93,33%
0,00%
-1,18%
-21,88%

94,20%
-100,00%
83,33%
-91,53%
71,43%
-7,10%
93,55%
15,38%
-100,00%

150,00%
-57,89%
-5,00%

20,00%
83,33%
60,00%
50,00%

144,75%
200,00%
-56,04%
108,70%
-50,00%
2.116,67%
-11,11%
270%
7,34%
17,65%

1.600,00%

69,23%

-19,30%
-100,00%
65,31%
7,35%
1,24%
0.00%
-9,48%
-100,00%
-66,67%
2457%
150,00%
60,00%
87,50%
85,89%
23,08%
0.00%
1579%
~100,00%

30,68%
20,25%
24,27%
100,00%
29,04%
81,62%
-50,00%
76,19%
63,51%
100,00%
-63,64%



TUNEZ
TURQUIA
UCRANIA
URUGUAY
VENEZUELA
VIETNAM
YEMEN

38

1.268
30
184

50
0-
1218

130

-38,46%
-24,00%

410%
520,00%
41,54%
-75,00%

0,00%
0,00%

-38,46%
-24,00%

9,11%
650,00%
91,59%
-75,00%



